
  LONE OAK BUFFALOES
2024 TENNIS SCHEDULE

Day Date Location Teams
Friday 3/1/24 Van V

Thursday 3/7/24 Athens V

Tuesday 3/19/24 Wills Point JV

Thursday 3/21/24 Wills Point V

Wednesday 3/27/24 Edgewood V

Thursday 3/28/24 Edgewood JV

Thursday 4/4/24 Paris V Singles

Friday 4/5/24 Paris V Doubles

Tuesday 4/9/24 Bullard JV

Thursday 4/11/24 Princeton V

Friday 4/19/24 Greenville V

Wednesday 4/24/24 District @ Paris V

Thursday 4/25/24 District @ Paris JV

Thursday/Friday 5/9/24 - 5/10/24 Regionals @ Cascades Country Club - Tyler V

Thursday/Friday 5/16/24 - 5/17/24 State @ San Antonio V

                 Head Coach - Matt Wingo HS Principal - Steve Morrow
                 Athletic Director - Logan Turner Superintendent - Janeé Carter


